Programme
0830-1230
1000-1200
1000

1200

1030-1100
1100-1200

1100-1430
1200-1400
1245-1345%

1400-1600
1400-1700
1400-1500
1430-1530
1430-1730

1545-1645

1700-1730

1745-1845

1800-2000
1830-1930
1900
2015

HERSTNIONCEUX *r8s

West Gate open

Tea Room open

RGO Exhibition open

Tickets available for group visits from FAS Table
Opening Ceremony in Long Gallery: Dr George Wilkins
Lecture in Conference Room:

‘The latest from Iz Palma’
Speaker: Dr Paul Murdin Chair:

David Early
Bar open in Dining Room
Lunches available in Dining Room

Photographic competition entries shown in Lecture Theatre
Other competitions in Long Gallery

Tea Room open
RGO Shop open

Lecture in Conference Room:

‘Astrophotography — some results for a change/’
Speaker: Michael Maunder Chair: Konrad Malin-Smith
Quiz Game in Long Gallery: °‘Blockbusters’
Chair: Ian Ridpath

Group visits to RGO facilities
(Tickets obtainable from FAS Table)

Lecture in Long Gallery:

‘Artists In space’
Speaker: David Hardy Chair: Rosemary Naylor
Announcement of competition results and Judges'
comments in Conference Room

Lecture in Conference Room:

‘Gravity waves’
Speaker: Dr Eric Zucker Chair:

Pam Chick
Bar open in Dining Room

West Gate open

Evening buffet in Dining Room & South Lobby
Lecture in Long Gallery:

‘Helioseismology”

Speaker: Dr Douglas Gough Chair: Tony Balfour
Close

-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-

Where to fina:

Competitions Long Gallery, Lecture Theatre
FAS Table West Lobby
Toilets West Lobby, South Lobby (Gents), Tea Room

Competition entrants

should contact the organiser, George Bolland

as soon ag possible.

FAS publications anad

slides are available from the FAS Table.

At times when the West Gate is closed, use the gate intercom.

Thanks to the Director and Staff of the RGO for their
hospitality and help in staging HERSTMONCEUX °835



