HERSTMONCEUX '85

Dromowe	
Programme	
0830-1230	West Gate open
1000-1200	Tea Room open
1000	RGO Exhibition open
1200	Tickets available for group visits from FAS Table
1030-1100	Opening Ceremony in Long Gallery: Dr George Wilkins
1100-1200	Lecture in Conference Room: 'The latest from la Palma' Speaker: Dr Paul Murdin Chair: David Early
1100-1430	Bar open in Dining Room
1200-1400	Lunches available in Dining Room
1245-1345	Photographic competition entries shown in Lecture Theatre Other competitions in Long Gallery
1400-1600	Tea Room open
1400-1700	RGO Shop open
1400-1500	Lecture in Conference Room: 'Astrophotography - some results for a change!' Speaker: Michael Maunder Chair: Konrad Malin-Smith
1430-1530	Quiz Game in Long Gallery: 'Blockbusters' Chair: Ian Ridpath
1430-1730	Group visits to RGO facilities (Tickets obtainable from FAS Table)
1545-1645	Lecture in Long Gallery:
1700-1730	Announcement of competition results and Judges' comments in Conference Room
1745-1845	Lecture in Conference Room: 'Gravity waves' Speaker: Dr Eric Zucker Chair: Pam Chick
1800-2000	Bar open in Dining Room
1830-1930	West Gate open
1900	Evening buffet in Dining Room & South Lobby
2015	Lecture in Long Gallery: 'Helioseismology' Speaker: Dr Douglas Gough Chair: Tony Balfour
	Close
-0-0-0-0-0-	
Where to find:	

Competitions Long Gallery, Lecture Theatre
FAS Table West Lobby
Toilets West Lobby, South Lobby (Gents), Tea Room

Competition entrants should contact the organiser, George Bolland as soon as possible.

FAS publications and slides are available from the FAS Table. At times when the West Gate is closed, use the gate intercom.

Thanks to the Director and Staff of the RGO for their hospitality and help in staging HERSTMONCEUX '85